



## PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 78475273

---

Data  
publicarii

08.02.23

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ:

615,97 RON - 615,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1.BEC EC.BRAYTRON 65W E27 - 2 BUC X 26,8907 LEI = 53,78 LEI ; 2. BANDA IZ.NG.25M ELEMATIC - 6 BUC X 4,2016 LEI = 25,21 LEI ; 3.PRELUNGITOR 4P 3M+I PANASONIC 1 BUC X 46,2184 LEI = 46,21 LEI ; 4. PRIZA FORTA 5X16A 380V IP44 GW62482 - 1 BUC X 21,0084 LEI = 21,00 LEI ; 5. PRIZA MOBILA 5X16A 380V IP44 GW92009H - 1 BUC X 16,8067 LEI = 16,80 LEI ; 6. STECHER FORTA 5X16A IP44 GW60009H - 1 BUC X 13,4453 LEI = 13,44 LEI ; 7. CABLU 5X2,5 - 30M X 9,2436 LEI = 277,31 LEI ; 8. TUB NEON 36W PHILIPS - 10 BUC X 5,4621 LEI = 54,62 LEI ; 9. TUB LED 1200MM 18W LR VE - 6 BUC X 15,1260 LEI = 90,75 LEI ; 10. STARTER S10 4-65W PHILIPS - 10 BUC X 1,6806 LEI = 16,80 LEI .

---